
387 8

10

9

6

5

2 1

10

4

NOTES:
The right side is only shown, the left side is 
symmetrical.

NO. DRAWING NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
1 P5SM-FR00-00-00-A-R8 Frame SM Welded 1
2 P5M-RF23-00-00-P-R8 Carrier M 1
3 P5M-RF34-00-00-P-RP7 StepIn M Right 1
4 P5M-RF35-00-00-P-RP7 StepIn M Left 1
5 P5ML-RF56-00-00-P-RP0 Frame Protection Sticker StepIn ML 2
6 M8x30 Screw ISO4017 2
7 M8x40 Screw ISO7380 2
8 M8 Washer DIN125 4
9 M8 Washer DIN9021 2
10 M8 Nut DIN985 4

Assembly Instruction

L. StepIn M
P5M-RF34/35-00-00-P-RP7

A3


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


